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

 20,000Unfinished

2010

 20,0002 Storey

-10,000

Stunning custom home is the perfect size with 

a great layout. Main level Master bedrm 

w/luxurious ensuite , open concept family room 

$85,000

$1,045,000

$960,000
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CMA Pro Report
These pages give a general overview of the selected properties.
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Active Properties

6088 GOUGH ROAD

1134082 3 $998,111L Price:

Baths:

Status:ML#: Beds:

Dist/Neigh:

Rmks:

A

Yr Blt:

Sub Type:

Ever dream of owning your own private lake on a 2acre forested lot? 

Complete w huge circular driveway & 3 car garage, this expansive 3BED 

bungalow has been recently updated. Gorgeous floorplan w high ceilings 

throughout, great for entertaining w all the finishes one expects in a home 

of this calibre. MSTR BED outfitted w WIC, ensuite & one of a kind sunroom 

leading to private oasis. Fully finished BSMT offers abundance of space incl 

gym,kitchen,rec area,office & spectacular bar area. Move the party outside 

where friends, family & pets have enough room for all the activities you can 

imagine. Gorgeous perennials surround home, incl a small pond. South East 

corner has green house & shed w electrical hookups & offers gorgeous views 

of your private lake complete w walking bridge,deck & more. Imagine sitting 

in a floatie or fishing w/o ever leaving home. This property is truly one of a 

kind & needs to be seen to be appreciated. Check our media incl videos & 

book your private showing today.

Residential

Prop Type: Residential

48005- Manotick East To Manotick Station

1993

Sold Properties

6144 KNIGHTS DRIVE

1106673 6 $869,000L Price:

Baths:

Status:ML#: Beds:

S Price: $825,000

S Date: 8/17/2018

Dist/Neigh:

Rmks:

S

Yr Blt:

Sub Type:

Welcome home to 6144 Knights, a sophisticated blend of modern and classic 

finishes complimented by an spacious, bright and open concept. This 

sprawling home offers great separation between the master and the other 

bedrooms to offer tons of privacy yet still keeps you close enough to make 

sure your kids feel secure and safe. This home packs quite a square footage 

punch which allows you to enjoy your personal space in a growing family or 

entertain a large gathering with your favorite people. There is no 

compromise. Although this large home has large footprint, there is still TONS 

of acreage to enjoy, with a rolling front yard and a private treed rear yard, 

great for entertaining without having to keep the noise down. 

Additional features; Wood finished wine cellar, security monitoring (contract 

to be setup with new buyer), built in speakers, downstairs bar, separate 

basement entrance.

Residential

Prop Type: Residential

48005- Manotick East To Manotick Station

2006

Researched and prepared by Caroline Risi
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CMA Pro Report
These pages give a general overview of the selected properties.
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Sold Properties

6172 PEBBLEWOODS DRIVE

1102693 5 $899,900L Price:

Baths:

Status:ML#: Beds:

S Price: $870,000

S Date: 7/4/2018

Dist/Neigh:

Rmks:

S

Yr Blt:

Sub Type:

Attractive bungalow with southern exposed, fully landscaped backyard and 

total privacy on this 1 acre treed lot. Spacious floor plan offers, 

approximately 2400 sqft main floor with 3 bedrooms, 2.5 bathrooms and 

large deck off of the kitchen, living room and master bedroom. Full walk-out 

lower level, with rec room, bedroom or office, ensuite, storage and FULL 

in-law suite. Pool, hot-tub, patio and only steps to Emerald Links golf 

course. Resort living in Ottawa!

Residential

Prop Type: Residential

51601- Greely

2008

5906 LONGHEARTH WAY

1050941 4 $949,000L Price:

Baths:

Status:ML#: Beds:

S Price: $928,000

S Date: 6/2/2017

Dist/Neigh:

Rmks:

S

Yr Blt:

Sub Type:

Make this design masterpiece yours! Approx 3035sqft above grade + 

unspoiled basement. Modern spaces designed for entertaining. Hardwood, 9' 
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